Publication date: 25-JAN-2024. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date
TP-Link TL-WA1201 wireless access point 867 Mbit/s White Power
over Ethernet (PoE)
Brand : TP-Link Product code: TL-WA1201
Product name : TL-WA1201
- AC1200 Dual-Band Wi-Fi – Fast Wi-Fi 5 speed in both 5 GHz and 2.4 GHz
- Flexible Deployment – Supports Passive PoE to carry electrical power and data simultaneously
- Multiple Modes – Supports Access Point, Range Extender, Multi-SSID, and Client modes to meet any
network needs
- MU-MIMO Technology – Simultaneously transfers data to multiple devices for 2× faster performance
- Boosted Coverage – Four fixed antennas equipped with Beamforming technology extend and
concentrate the Wi-Fi signals
- Captive Portal – Offers a designed portal page for heightened security and marketing
AC1200 Wireless Access Point, AC1200 Dual-Band Wi-Fi, Multiple Modes,
Features
2.4 GHz *
5 GHz *
6 GHz *
Maximum data transfer rate * 867 Mbit/s
Maximum data transfer rate (2.4
GHz) 300 Mbit/s
Maximum data transfer rate (5 GHz) 867 Mbit/s
Ethernet LAN data rates 10,100,1000 Mbit/s
Networking standards
IEEE 802.11a, IEEE 802.11ac, IEEE
802.11b, IEEE 802.11g, IEEE
802.11n
MIMO
MIMO type Multi User MIMO
Wi-Fi Multimedia (WMM)/(WME)
VLAN support
Virtual LAN features Multicast VLAN
Quality of Service (QoS) support
Transmitting power (CE) 20 - 23 dBm
Transmitting power (FCC) 30 dBm
Security
Security algorithms * 64-bit WEP, 128-bit WEP, WPA,
WPA-PSK, WPA2, WPA2-PSK
Service Set Identifier (SSID)
features Multiple SSIDs
Auto Wireless Distribution System
(WDS)
Access Control List (ACL)
Protocols
Universal Plug and Play (UPnP)
DHCP server
DHCP client
IPv4 & IPv6 features Dual stack IPv4/IPv6
Power
Output current 1.5 A
Design
Placement * Table
Product colour * White
On/off switch
Reset button
WPS push button
Antenna
Antenna type * External
Antennas quantity 4
Performance
Compatible operating systems
Microsoft Windows 98SE, NT, 2000,
XP, Vista™ or Windows 7, 8, 8.1, 10,
MAC OS, NetWare, UNIX or Linux
Internet Explorer 11, Firefox 12.0,
Chrome 20.0, Safari 4.0, or other
Java-enabled browser
Weight & dimensions
Width 225 mm
Depth 145.5 mm
Height 37 mm
Packaging data
Package width 400 mm
Package depth 255 mm
Package height 69 mm
Package weight 860 g
Packaging content
Number of products included 1 pc(s)
AC adapter included
PoE adapter included
Cables included LAN (RJ-45)
Publication date: 25-JAN-2024. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date
Ports & interfaces
Ethernet LAN (RJ-45) ports * 1
Power
Power over Ethernet (PoE) *
Power over Ethernet (PoE) type
supported Active PoE
Output voltage 12 V
Packaging content
Quick start guide
Operational conditions
Operating relative humidity (H-H) 10 - 90%
Operating temperature (T-T) 0 - 40 °C
Storage temperature (T-T) -40 - 70 °C
Storage relative humidity (H-H) 10 - 90%
Sustainability
Sustainability compliance
Sustainability certificates RoHS, Federal Communications
Commission (FCC), CE
Publication date: 25-JAN-2024. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date
0845973084035
845973084035
6935364084035
Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.